Individual Results: WESTERN ONTARIO REGIONAL - ST. CATHARINES, ON - Jul 6, 2024

First Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name Name Department Team Name Status Results WildCard
Category: Chief
1 King Greg Quinte West Fire / Rescue Quinte West Fire / Rescue 01:56:45 WC
Category: Rookie
1 Shouldice Adam Lambton College kﬂaemnbton College - Fire School 1 01:34:26 WC
2 Land Hudson  Lambton College kﬂaemnbton College - Fire School 1 01:35:34 WC
Atkinson- Whitby Professional Firefighters  Whitby Professional Firefighters AA-
3 Graham Tom Association Local 2036 Association Local 2036 01:44:98 WC
4 Willis Hunter Lambton College Lambton College - Fire School 01:45:08 WC
5 Kooyman Liam St. Catharines F.D. 01:54:58 WC
6 LeVasseur Max F!em_ing College Pre-Service Fleming College - Team Fire 01:55:86 WC
Firefighters
7 Ricketts Ivan Fleming College Pre-Service  gioming College - Team Fire 01:57:32 WC
Firefighters
8 Gamble Finn Seneca Fire College Seneca Fire College - Sting 1 01:58:32 WC
9 Loveys Matt Belleville Fire Department 01:59:73 WC
10 Guillard Thomas  Seneca Fire College Seneca Fire College - Sting 1 01:59:83 WC
11 Orzech Lewis Brampton Fire Department Brampton Fire Department - Men Sair 02:02:23 WC
12 Spelier Hayden Niagara Falls Fire Department Niagara Falls Fire Department 02:02:49 WC
13 Copsey Maximus Seneca Fire College Seneca Fire College - Sting 2 02:02:74 WC
14 Williams Jamar Kitchener Fire Department Kitchener Fire Department 02:03:79 WC
15 Ferguson Morgan F!em_ing College Pre-Service Fleming College - Team Fire 02:04:73 WC
Firefighters
16 Gamache Jonathan Montréal Fire Department Montréal Fire Department 02:05:09 WC
17 Buchanan Alexander Seneca Fire College Seneca Fire College - Sting 1 02:05:41 WC
18 Bourgeois Gabriel Seneca Fire College Seneca Fire College - Sting 1 Box 02:05:75 WC
19 Benitez Dario Kitchener Fire Department Kitchener Fire Department 02:07:42 WC
20 Good Ryan Township of Wellesley Fire 02:07:72 WC
Department
21 Scheufen Lucas Inter Township Fire Department 02:09:41 WC
22 Er-rouhi Amine Seneca Fire College Seneca Fire College - Sting 2 g?a)?r/ 02:09:64 WC
23 Duggan Nicholas F!eming College Pre-Service Fleming College - Team Ice Men stair 02:10:00 WC
Firefighters
24 Charpentier  Jasmin Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy 02:12:34 WC
25 Irwin Beau F!eming College Pre-Service Fleming College - Team Ice Men No Reg  02:13:30 WC
Firefighters
26 Tyndall Brady  [leming College Pre-Service  roing College - Team Fire 02:17:99 WC
Firefighters
27 nwanna michael Seneca Fire College Seneca Fire College - Sting 1 Stair 02:18:36 WC
28 Price Tyler Burlington Fire & Rescue 02:19:02 WC
29 Olsen Nathan F!eming College Pre-Service Fleming College - Team Ice Men 02:20:67 WC
Firefighters
30 Turiak Jackson  Seneca Fire College Seneca Fire College - Sting 2 Stair 02:21:35 WC
31 Buote-Gould  Joshua Seneca Fire College Seneca Fire College - Sting 2 02:23:08 WC
32 Rennie Jeff Niagara Falls Fire Department Niagara Falls Fire Department 02:24:72 WC
33 Jantzi Steve Kitchener Fire Department Box 02:25:00 WC
34 Conley David Bruce Power Bruce Power - Isotopes 02:37:74 WC
35 Christianson  Mitch Bruce Power Bruce Power - Isotopes 02:38:38 WC
36 Kim Taejung  Seneca Fire College Seneca Fire College - Sting 2 02:43:43 WC
37 Potts Sarah St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. 02:45:72 WC



38

39

40

41

42
43

44
45
46

47

48

49

50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58

Henderson
Barker
Britton

Forte

Nicoletto
Rozon

Hartnett
Petroff

Reman
Felsbourg
Crough

Brown

McFarlane
Kassardjian
Muller

D’Souza

Jenkins
LANE
Rosszell
Parro
Tate

Ava
Robyn
Jordyn

Maddy

Rachel
Danielle

Mikayla
Olivia
Kennedy
Lily
Payton

Molly

Eden
Teni
Anna-Mari

Ashleigh

Dana
EMPTY
Stuart
Justin
Aaron

Category: Volunteer

1
2

3

15

16
17
18
19

Gibson
Stark

Schultz

Stewart

Labbé

Loveys
Meaney

Good

Irvine
Hardy
Scheufen

Duggan
Charpentier

Tyndall

Olsen

Kalan
Fournier
Yates
Capper

Chris
Brad

Michael

Brandon

Marc-
André

Matt
William
Ryan

Brennan
Eric
Lucas

Nicholas
Jasmin

Brady

Nathan

Randy
Helina
James
Sue

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

Lambton College

Kitchener Fire Department
Bruce Power

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Seneca Fire College
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Seneca Fire College
Seneca Fire College
Pickering Nuclear

Whitby Professional Firefighters
Association Local 2036

Halton Hills Fire Department
EMPTY LANE

Humber College FPRE
Niagara Falls Fire Department
Niagara Falls Fire Department

Huron East Fire Department
Wellington North Fire Services

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Township of Chatsworth Fire
Department

Service de la sécurité publique

Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne

6 de la MRC de la Jacques
Cartier

Belleville Fire Department
Seneca Fire College

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Belleville Fire Department
Belleville Fire Department
Inter Township Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Thames Centre Fire Department
Milton Fire Department

South Huron Fire Department
Halton Hills Fire Department

Fleming College Women - Team
Fire Women

Fleming College Women - Team
Fire Women

Lambton College - Fire School 1
Women

Lambton College - Fire School 2
Women

Kitchener Fire Department
Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes

Fleming College Women - Team
Ice Women

Seneca Fire College

Fleming College Women - Team
Fire Women

Lambton College - Fire School 2
Women

Fleming College Women - Team
Ice Women

Fleming College Women - Team
Fire Women

Seneca Fire College
Seneca Fire College

Whitby Professional Firefighters
Association Local 2036

Halton Hills Fire Department

Niagara Falls Fire Department
Niagara Falls Fire Department

Belleville Fire Department
Belleville Fire Department

Box

Box

Box

Box /
Hydrant

Box

Box
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Stair

Stair

Fleming College - Team Ice Men stair

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

Fleming College - Team Fire

Fleming College - Team Ice Men

Halton Hills Fire Department

Box

03:00:63 WC

03:04:65 WC

03:06:32 BYE

03:29:53 WC

03:34:23 WC
03:40:06 WC

03:42:79 WC
03:44:23 WC
03:51:96 WC

03:58:97 WC

04:00:30 WC

05:03:30 WC

05:46:29
07:17:23
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

01:28:80 WC
01:37:22 WC

01:47:45 WC

01:52:06 WC

01:57:02 WC

01:59:73 WC
02:05:87 WC

02:07:72 WC

02:07:76 WC
02:07:77 WC
02:09:41 WC

02:10:00 WC
02:12:34 WC
02:17:99 WC

02:20:67 WC

02:23:43 WC
02:40:31 WC
02:44:01 WC
03:11:70 WC



20
21
22
23

24
25

Barton
Crough
Scaletta

Brown

Ferreira

Jenkins

Shelby
Payton
Ashley
Molly

Micaela

Dana

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Belleville Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Halton Hills Fire Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Fleming College Women - Team
Ice Women

Fleming College Women - Team
Fire Women

Halton Hills Fire Department

Box
Box

Box

Box /
Hammer

DNF

03:38:38 WC
04:00:30 WC
04:06:96 WC
05:03:30 WC

05:14:79 WC
00:00:00



	Individual Results: WESTERN ONTARIO REGIONAL - ST. CATHARINES, ON - Jul 6, 2024
	Category: Chief
	Category: Rookie
	Category: Volunteer

