Individual Results: WESTERN ONTARIO REGIONAL - ST. CATHARINES, ON - Jul 6, 2024

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard		
Category: Chief									
1	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:56:45	WC		
Category: Rookie									
1	Shouldice	Adam	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 1 Men		01:34:26	WC		
2	Land	Hudson	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 1 Men		01:35:34	WC		
3	Atkinson- Graham	Tom	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036		01:44:98	WC		
4	Willis	Hunter	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School		01:45:08	WC		
5	Kooyman	Liam	St. Catharines F.D.			01:54:58	WC		
6	LeVasseur	Max	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire		01:55:86	WC		
7	Ricketts	Ivan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire		01:57:32	WC		
8	Gamble	Finn	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 1		01:58:32	WC		
9	Loveys	Matt	Belleville Fire Department			01:59:73			
10	Guillard	Thomas	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 1		01:59:83	WC		
11	Orzech	Lewis	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department - Men	Sair	02:02:23			
12	Spelier	Hayden	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department		02:02:49			
13	Copsey	Maximus	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 2		02:02:74			
14	Williams	Jamar	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department		02:03:79	WC		
15	Ferguson	Morgan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire		02:04:73	WC		
16	Gamache	Jonathan	Montréal Fire Department	Montréal Fire Department		02:05:09			
17	Buchanan	Alexander	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 1		02:05:41	WC		
18	Bourgeois	Gabriel	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 1	Box	02:05:75			
19	Benitez	Dario	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department		02:07:42	WC		
20	Good	Ryan	Township of Wellesley Fire Department			02:07:72			
21	Scheufen	Lucas	Inter Township Fire Department			02:09:41	WC		
22	Er-rouhi	Amine	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 2	Box / Stair	02:09:64	WC		
23	Duggan	Nicholas	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Ice Men	stair	02:10:00	WC		
24	Charpentier	Jasmin	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy		02:12:34	WC		
25	Irwin	Beau	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Ice Men	No Reg	02:13:30	WC		
26	Tyndall	Brady	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire		02:17:99	WC		
27	nwanna	michael	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 1	Stair	02:18:36	WC		
28	Price	Tyler	Burlington Fire & Rescue			02:19:02	WC		
29	Olsen	Nathan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Ice Men		02:20:67	WC		
30	Turiak	Jackson	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 2	Stair	02:21:35	WC		
31	Buote-Gould	Joshua	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 2		02:23:08			
32	Rennie	Jeff	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department		02:24:72			
33	Jantzi	Steve	Kitchener Fire Department		Box	02:25:00			
34	Conley	David	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes		02:37:74			
35	Christianson	Mitch	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Isotopes		02:38:38			
36	Kim	Taejung	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College - Sting 2		02:43:43			
37	Potts	Sarah	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D.		02:45:72	WC		

38	Henderson	Ava	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women - Team Fire Women	Box	03:00:63 WC
39	Barker	Robyn	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women - Team Fire Women		03:04:65 WC
40	Britton	Jordyn	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 1 Women		03:06:32 BYE
41	Forte	Maddy	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 2 Women	Box	03:29:53 WC
42	Nicoletto	Rachel	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department		03:34:23 WC
43	Rozon	Danielle	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Lady Isotopes		03:40:06 WC
44	Hartnett	Mikayla	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women - Team Ice Women	Box	03:42:79 WC
45	Petroff	Olivia	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College		03:44:23 WC
46	Reman	Kennedy	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women - Team Fire Women		03:51:96 WC
47	Felsbourg	Lily	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 2 Women	Box / Hydrant	03:58:97 WC
48	Crough	Payton	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women - Team Ice Women	Box	04:00:30 WC
49	Brown	Molly	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women - Team Fire Women		05:03:30 WC
50	McFarlane	Eden	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College		05:46:29
51	Kassardjian	Teni	Seneca Fire College	Seneca Fire College	Box	07:17:23
52	Muller	Anna-Mari	Pickering Nuclear		DNF	00:00:00
53	D'Souza	Ashleigh	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036	DNF	00:00:00
54	Jenkins	Dana	Halton Hills Fire Department	Halton Hills Fire Department	DNF	00:00:00
55	LANE	EMPTY	EMPTY LANE		DNS	00:00:00
56	Rosszell	Stuart	Humber College FPRE		DNS	00:00:00
57	Parro	Justin	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	DNS	00:00:00
58	Tate	Aaron	Niagara Falls Fire Department	Niagara Falls Fire Department	DNS	00:00:00
30	1410	Adion	Magara Falls Fire Department	Magara Falls Fire Department	DINO	00.00.00
	egory: Volunt		Triagara Fails File Department	Wagara Falls File Department	DNO	00.00.00
			Huron East Fire Department	Magara Falls File Department	БИО	01:28:80 WC
Cate	egory: Volunt	teer		Magara Falls File Department	БИО	
Cate	egory: Volunt Gibson	t eer Chris	Huron East Fire Department Wellington North Fire Services Township of Wellesley Fire Department	Magara Fails File Department	Stair	01:28:80 WC
Cate 1 2	e gory: Volunt Gibson Stark	t eer Chris Brad	Huron East Fire Department Wellington North Fire Services Township of Wellesley Fire	Magara Fails File Department		01:28:80 WC 01:37:22 WC
Cate 1 2	e gory: Volunt Gibson Stark Schultz	d eer Chris Brad Michael	Huron East Fire Department Wellington North Fire Services Township of Wellesley Fire Department Township of Chatsworth Fire	Triagala Falls File Department	Stair	01:28:80 WC 01:37:22 WC 01:47:45 WC
Cate 1 2 3 4	egory: Volunt Gibson Stark Schultz Stewart	cheer Chris Brad Michael Brandon Marc-	Huron East Fire Department Wellington North Fire Services Township of Wellesley Fire Department Township of Chatsworth Fire Department Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques	Triagala Falls File Department	Stair	01:28:80 WC 01:37:22 WC 01:47:45 WC 01:52:06 WC
Cate 1 2 3 4	egory: Volunt Gibson Stark Schultz Stewart Labbé	cheer Chris Brad Michael Brandon Marc- André	Huron East Fire Department Wellington North Fire Services Township of Wellesley Fire Department Township of Chatsworth Fire Department Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques Cartier	Triagata i ans i ne separanent	Stair	01:28:80 WC 01:37:22 WC 01:47:45 WC 01:52:06 WC 01:57:02 WC
Cate 1 2 3 4 5	egory: Volunt Gibson Stark Schultz Stewart Labbé Loveys	cheer Chris Brad Michael Brandon Marc- André Matt	Huron East Fire Department Wellington North Fire Services Township of Wellesley Fire Department Township of Chatsworth Fire Department Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques Cartier Belleville Fire Department	Triagata i ans i ne Beparanent	Stair	01:28:80 WC 01:37:22 WC 01:47:45 WC 01:52:06 WC 01:57:02 WC 01:59:73 WC
Cate 1 2 3 4 5	egory: Volunt Gibson Stark Schultz Stewart Labbé Loveys Meaney	cher Chris Brad Michael Brandon Marc- André Matt William	Huron East Fire Department Wellington North Fire Services Township of Wellesley Fire Department Township of Chatsworth Fire Department Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques Cartier Belleville Fire Department Seneca Fire College Township of Wellesley Fire	Belleville Fire Department	Stair	01:28:80 WC 01:37:22 WC 01:47:45 WC 01:52:06 WC 01:57:02 WC 01:59:73 WC 02:05:87 WC
Cate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	egory: Volunt Gibson Stark Schultz Stewart Labbé Loveys Meaney Good	Chris Brad Michael Brandon Marc- André Matt William Ryan	Huron East Fire Department Wellington North Fire Services Township of Wellesley Fire Department Township of Chatsworth Fire Department Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques Cartier Belleville Fire Department Seneca Fire College Township of Wellesley Fire Department		Stair	01:28:80 WC 01:37:22 WC 01:47:45 WC 01:52:06 WC 01:57:02 WC 01:59:73 WC 02:05:87 WC
Cate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	egory: Volunt Gibson Stark Schultz Stewart Labbé Loveys Meaney Good Irvine	Chris Brad Michael Brandon Marc- André Matt William Ryan Brennan	Huron East Fire Department Wellington North Fire Services Township of Wellesley Fire Department Township of Chatsworth Fire Department Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques Cartier Belleville Fire Department Seneca Fire College Township of Wellesley Fire Department Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Stair	01:28:80 WC 01:37:22 WC 01:47:45 WC 01:52:06 WC 01:57:02 WC 01:59:73 WC 02:05:87 WC 02:07:72 WC
Cate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	egory: Volunt Gibson Stark Schultz Stewart Labbé Loveys Meaney Good Irvine Hardy	Chris Brad Michael Brandon Marc- André Matt William Ryan Brennan Eric	Huron East Fire Department Wellington North Fire Services Township of Wellesley Fire Department Township of Chatsworth Fire Department Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques Cartier Belleville Fire Department Seneca Fire College Township of Wellesley Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Stair Stair	01:28:80 WC 01:37:22 WC 01:47:45 WC 01:52:06 WC 01:57:02 WC 01:59:73 WC 02:05:87 WC 02:07:72 WC 02:07:76 WC 02:07:77 WC
Cate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	egory: Volunt Gibson Stark Schultz Stewart Labbé Loveys Meaney Good Irvine Hardy Scheufen	Chris Brad Michael Brandon Marc- André Matt William Ryan Brennan Eric Lucas	Huron East Fire Department Wellington North Fire Services Township of Wellesley Fire Department Township of Chatsworth Fire Department Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques Cartier Belleville Fire Department Seneca Fire College Township of Wellesley Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Inter Township Fire Department Inter Township Fire Department Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department	Stair Stair	01:28:80 WC 01:37:22 WC 01:47:45 WC 01:52:06 WC 01:57:02 WC 01:59:73 WC 02:05:87 WC 02:07:72 WC 02:07:76 WC 02:07:77 WC 02:09:41 WC
Cate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	egory: Volunt Gibson Stark Schultz Stewart Labbé Loveys Meaney Good Irvine Hardy Scheufen Duggan	Chris Brad Michael Brandon Marc- André Matt William Ryan Brennan Eric Lucas Nicholas	Huron East Fire Department Wellington North Fire Services Township of Wellesley Fire Department Township of Chatsworth Fire Department Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques Cartier Belleville Fire Department Seneca Fire College Township of Wellesley Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Inter Township Fire Department Inter Township Fire Department Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Fleming College - Team Ice Men	Stair Stair	01:28:80 WC 01:37:22 WC 01:47:45 WC 01:52:06 WC 01:57:02 WC 01:59:73 WC 02:05:87 WC 02:07:72 WC 02:07:76 WC 02:07:77 WC 02:09:41 WC 02:10:00 WC
Cate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15	egory: Volunt Gibson Stark Schultz Stewart Labbé Loveys Meaney Good Irvine Hardy Scheufen Duggan Charpentier Tyndall Olsen	Chris Brad Michael Brandon Marc- André Matt William Ryan Brennan Eric Lucas Nicholas Jasmin Brady Nathan	Huron East Fire Department Wellington North Fire Services Township of Wellesley Fire Department Township of Chatsworth Fire Department Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques Cartier Belleville Fire Department Seneca Fire College Township of Wellesley Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Inter Township Fire Department Inter Township Fire Department Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Fleming College - Team Ice Men Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Stair Stair	01:28:80 WC 01:37:22 WC 01:47:45 WC 01:52:06 WC 01:57:02 WC 01:59:73 WC 02:05:87 WC 02:07:72 WC 02:07:76 WC 02:07:77 WC 02:09:41 WC 02:10:00 WC 02:12:34 WC
Cate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	egory: Volunt Gibson Stark Schultz Stewart Labbé Loveys Meaney Good Irvine Hardy Scheufen Duggan Charpentier Tyndall Olsen Kalan	Chris Brad Michael Brandon Marc- André Matt William Ryan Brennan Eric Lucas Nicholas Jasmin Brady Nathan Randy	Huron East Fire Department Wellington North Fire Services Township of Wellesley Fire Department Township of Chatsworth Fire Department Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques Cartier Belleville Fire Department Seneca Fire College Township of Wellesley Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Inter Township Fire Department Inter Township Fire Department Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters Thames Centre Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Fleming College - Team Ice Men Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy Fleming College - Team Fire	Stair Stair	01:28:80 WC 01:37:22 WC 01:47:45 WC 01:52:06 WC 01:57:02 WC 01:59:73 WC 02:05:87 WC 02:07:76 WC 02:07:77 WC 02:09:41 WC 02:10:00 WC 02:12:34 WC 02:17:99 WC 02:20:67 WC 02:23:43 WC
Cate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	egory: Volunt Gibson Stark Schultz Stewart Labbé Loveys Meaney Good Irvine Hardy Scheufen Duggan Charpentier Tyndall Olsen Kalan Fournier	Chris Brad Michael Brandon Marc- André Matt William Ryan Brennan Eric Lucas Nicholas Jasmin Brady Nathan Randy Helina	Huron East Fire Department Wellington North Fire Services Township of Wellesley Fire Department Township of Chatsworth Fire Department Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques Cartier Belleville Fire Department Seneca Fire College Township of Wellesley Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Inter Township Fire Department Inter Township Fire Department Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters Thames Centre Fire Department Milton Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Fleming College - Team Ice Men Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy Fleming College - Team Fire	Stair Stair	01:28:80 WC 01:37:22 WC 01:47:45 WC 01:52:06 WC 01:57:02 WC 01:59:73 WC 02:05:87 WC 02:07:72 WC 02:07:76 WC 02:07:77 WC 02:09:41 WC 02:10:00 WC 02:12:34 WC 02:12:34 WC 02:20:67 WC 02:23:43 WC 02:40:31 WC
Cate 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	egory: Volunt Gibson Stark Schultz Stewart Labbé Loveys Meaney Good Irvine Hardy Scheufen Duggan Charpentier Tyndall Olsen Kalan	Chris Brad Michael Brandon Marc- André Matt William Ryan Brennan Eric Lucas Nicholas Jasmin Brady Nathan Randy	Huron East Fire Department Wellington North Fire Services Township of Wellesley Fire Department Township of Chatsworth Fire Department Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques Cartier Belleville Fire Department Seneca Fire College Township of Wellesley Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Inter Township Fire Department Inter Township Fire Department Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters Thames Centre Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department Fleming College - Team Ice Men Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy Fleming College - Team Fire	Stair Stair	01:28:80 WC 01:37:22 WC 01:47:45 WC 01:52:06 WC 01:57:02 WC 01:59:73 WC 02:05:87 WC 02:07:76 WC 02:07:77 WC 02:09:41 WC 02:10:00 WC 02:12:34 WC 02:17:99 WC 02:20:67 WC 02:23:43 WC

20	Barton	Shelby	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Box	03:38:38 WC
21	Crough	Payton	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women - Team Ice Women	Box	04:00:30 WC
22	Scaletta	Ashley	Belleville Fire Department		Box	04:06:96 WC
23	Brown	Molly	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Women - Team Fire Women		05:03:30 WC
24	Ferreira	Micaela	Loyalist Township Emergency Services		Box / Hammer	05:14:79 WC
25	Jenkins	Dana	Halton Hills Fire Department	Halton Hills Fire Department	DNF	00:00:00